No Description Available
EMM16154-D-PPN
Global Commercial Alias EMM16154-D-PPN
Product ID 7BEMM16154-D-PPN
ABB Type Designation M3BP 160 MLB 4P B3 15KW
Catalog Description No Description Available
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
M3BP 160 MLB 4P B3 15KWABB Type Designation
40 °CAmbient Temperature
6309/C3Bearing
6209/C3Bearing NDE
NoBrake Present
Baldor-Reliance®Brand / Label
EMM16154-D-PPNCatalog Number
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85015230Customs Tariff Number
StandardDrive End Flange Type
Current Freq Power Speed Voltage
28.5 A 50 Hz 15 kW 1474 r/min 400 V
16.9 A 50 Hz 15 kW 1474 r/min 660 V
16.5 A 50 Hz 15 kW 1474 r/min 690 V
Electrical Data
UndefinedFrame Size
EMM16154-D-PPNGlobal Commercial Alias
20259.125 in³Gross Volume
195.952 kgGross Weight
IP55IP Class
HInsulation Class
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
Foot MountedMotor Base Type
1/2EMM16154-D-PPN
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
160Motor Frame Size
HorizontalMounting Orientation
B3Mounting Position
4Number of Poles
4Number of Poles (High)
single_speedNumber of Speeds
1 pieceOrder Multiple
15 HpOutput Power
LV ABB IEC MotorsProduct Name
33.5 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
29.5 inProduct Net Height
195.952 kgProduct Net Weight
20.5 inProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
28.5 A
16.9 A
16.5 A
Rated Current (In)
1477 r/min
1477 r/min
1474 r/min
Rated Speed
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
NEMAStandards
Full VoltageStarting of Motor
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Alabama, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1500 r/min
ContinuousType of Duty
400 V
660 V
690 V
Voltage Rating
2/2EMM16154-D-PPN
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25